
Clt Dossard Nom Duo Temps final MoyenneClubs

Scracth complet - Hors féminines

1 9 Truls Engen KORSAETH - Reidar Bohlin BORGERSEN 01:05:32 49,72 Team Joker

2 2 Anthony DELAPLACE - Arnaud GERARD 01:06:23 49,08 Bretagne Séché

3 1 Artem OVECHKIN - Ivan BALYKIN 01:07:52 48,01Rusvelo

4 7 Maxim POKIDOV – Maxim RAZUMOV 01:08:14 47,75 Itera Katusha

5 5 Brian VAN GOETHEN - Peter KONING 01:08:35 47,50Team Metec

6 18 Samuel PLOUHINEC - Pierre LEBRETON 01:09:22 46,97

7 4 Johan COENEN - Boris CARENE 01:10:01 46,53Team Differdange

8 10 William GUZMAN ROSARIO - Gediminas KAUPAS 01:11:17 45,70Team Differdange

9 19 Simon MCNAMARA - Christopher MCNAMARA 01:11:33 45,53

10 36 Corentin ERMENAULT - Adrien GAREL 01:12:06 45,19

11 241 Geoffroy LELIEVRE - Gaètan VINCENT 01:12:26 44,98

12 182 Sean CHILDS - Graham MOIR 01:12:38 44,86

13 259 Jamie WILKINS - Robin COOMBER 01:12:52 44,71

14 35 Cyril MAITRE  - Florian MAITRE 01:13:02 44,61

15 21 Cyrille PATOUX - Alexis CARLIN 01:13:10 44,53

16 57 Carpenter LAWRENCE - Latimer HENRY 01:13:26 44,37

17 183 Kevin TYE - Andrew MEILAK 01:13:38 44,25

18 17 Martin HEBIK - Lukas SMOLA 01:13:39 44,24

19 37 Samuel KERGARAVAT - Louis MALOIGNE 01:14:35 43,68

20 45 Antoine CHEVRIEUX - Pierre TONDEREAU 01:14:42 43,61

21 30 Edward CLEMENS - Chris DREDGE 01:14:51 43,53



Clt Dossard Nom Duo Temps final MoyenneClubs

Scracth complet - Hors féminines

22 236 Graham LE MAITRE - Chris LE PAGE 01:15:08 43,36

23 81 Sylvain LAMOTTE - Cyril PILATTE 01:15:33 43,12

24 65 Simon VAUBRUN - Emmanuel SALLES 01:15:46 43,00

25 51 Pierrick TONDO - Kevin BERTRAND 01:16:04 42,83

26 39 Valentin BOULAY - François HERVIEU 01:16:05 42,82

27 67 Charlie MITCHELL - Steve WILLIAMSON 01:16:07 42,80

28 41 Geoffroy BECRET - Thibault BOISSET 01:16:07 42,80

29 170 Rebecca RIMMINGTON - Simon WILSON 01:16:31 42,58

30 82 Laurent DELAUNAY - Gaylor GREAUME 01:16:32 42,57

31 180 Andy JACKSON - Jo BLACKBURN 01:16:34 42,55

32 193 Simon BEROGNA - Greg  PARKER 01:16:49 42,41

33 24 Francois FOULON  - Gauthier RAISON 01:16:52 42,39

34 62 Lee SMITH - Ryan SMITH 01:16:57 42,34

35 32 Antonin POURADIER - Matthieu PRIMOUT 01:16:58 42,33

36 48 Anthony BLEASDALE - Aaron BAILEY 01:17:07 42,25

37 307 Andy LANGDOWN - Tom PRITCHARD 01:17:11 42,21

38 31 Liam YATES - Ewan TUOHY 01:17:11 42,21

39 71 Leon OGIER - Jack ENGLISH 01:17:33 42,01

40 237 Christopher MORRIS - Philip HUNT 01:17:36 41,98

41 83 Jerome ALMY - Romain PAPIN 01:17:37 41,98

42 49 Howard GREENSIDE - David CONBOY 01:17:43 41,92



Clt Dossard Nom Duo Temps final MoyenneClubs

Scracth complet - Hors féminines

43 66 Nicolas MONTEMBAULT - Adrien CARNET 01:17:52 41,84

44 184 Chris VELLACOTT - Phil ROGERS 01:18:14 41,64

45 80 Nicolas TARDIEU - Kévin MAUREL 01:18:25 41,55

46 61 Jérôme GUERET - Ludovic LEMARECHAL 01:18:29 41,51

47 47 Hugo JOSSET - Joss PAYSANT 01:18:42 41,40

48 56 Alex WILSON - Sebastian TREMLETT 01:18:43 41,39

49 64 Yoann HOUSTIN - Yvonnick ROUSTIAU 01:18:48 41,35

50 102 Julien BARBEY - Loic HEURTEVENT 01:18:49 41,34

51 25 Anthony HAMEL - Yvan MORIN 01:18:52 41,31

52 174 Steve WALKLING  - Lesley - Ann WALKLING 01:19:01 41,23

53 286 Paul JACKSON - Nathan GOSLING 01:19:04 41,21

54 297 Julien DALMAS - Francky ROULLIER 01:19:24 41,03

55 316 Frédéric ANCEAUX - Julien LEMERIEL 01:19:26 41,02

56 23 Quentin VALOGNES - Corentin CHERAL 01:19:31 40,97

57 139 Florent LALLEMAND - Anthony HERVIEU 01:19:35 40,94

58 29 Julien LE GUENNEC - Herve GUILLOUX 01:19:40 40,90

59 103 Frédéric GIRET - Arnaud GIRET 01:19:50 40,81

60 101 Éric BRENNER - Brice FAUVEAU 01:19:55 40,77

61 144 Emmanuel FONTAINE - Julien LE NAHEDIC 01:20:05 40,68

62 242 Sebastien COURTEILLE - Robin BOUCHER 01:20:08 40,66

63 52 Andrew OVERTON - Andrew HUNT 01:20:13 40,62



Clt Dossard Nom Duo Temps final MoyenneClubs

Scracth complet - Hors féminines

64 126 Aurelien MONTELS - Barnabe MOULIN 01:20:31 40,46

65 86 Jean-Pierre GROUAZEL - Fabrice TAILLEFER 01:20:31 40,46

66 84 Patrice VIVIER - Sylvain JOURDAN 01:20:39 40,40

67 246 Denis BODENNEC - Pascal LABARRE 01:20:46 40,34

68 104 Daniel  WOJCIECHOWSKI  - Julien CARNAIL 01:20:48 40,32

69 97 Franck THEREZE - Pierre CLERET 01:20:48 40,32

70 43 Julien COUSIN - Sammy CADOT 01:20:48 40,32

71 111 Thierry LEBOIS - David THÉRIAU 01:20:50 40,31

72 60 Shaun SMART - John BANHAM 01:21:03 40,20

73 309 Tony MOFFA - Lee WELLS 01:21:09 40,15

74 54 Guillaume CHEVALLIER - Olivier FROGER 01:21:32 39,96

75 150 Philippe GOUTAL - Emilie JAMME 01:21:40 39,89

76 85 William SALIOU - Vincent MIGRAINE 01:21:40 39,89

77 63 Vincent JOINEAU  - Yves ESCOLIVET 01:21:50 39,81

78 274 Ludovic QUENTIN - Antony PASQUIER 01:22:00 39,73

79 189 Damian AYLING - Gary John MCCALLUM 01:22:01 39,72

80 250 Richard LEMONNIER - Nicholas WILSON 01:22:03 39,71

81 219 Andrew FERRY - Kevin GRIMSHAW 01:22:03 39,71

82 228 Franck LAVERGNE - Eric LELIEVRE 01:22:06 39,68

83 50 Jérôme DURAND - Nicolas LECARPENTIER 01:22:12 39,64

84 156 Manuel LAUNAY - Solene VINSOT 01:22:13 39,63



Clt Dossard Nom Duo Temps final MoyenneClubs

Scracth complet - Hors féminines

85 199 Russ THOMPSON - Chris BEARDSHAW 01:22:15 39,61

86 226 Philip MURRELL - Tom BOULTON 01:22:20 39,57

87 69 Mark JONES - Stanley KENNETT 01:22:22 39,55

88 249 Arnaud GICQUEL - Matthys LECHEVALIER 01:22:24 39,54

89 347 Paul MILLAR - Hugo JACQUES 01:22:33 39,47

90 206 Mark MCCARTNEY - Tim HALL 01:22:39 39,42

91 212 Kevin WOLFF - David WARNE 01:22:42 39,40

92 343 Daniel HARRADINE - Dave  BOURGAIZE 01:22:53 39,31

93 239 Denis DUGOUCHET - Solene POIRIER 01:22:57 39,28

94 266 Arnaud TOUCHAIS - Tony COLASSE 01:23:07 39,20

95 133 Fabrice CAMEL - Jérôme LEFEBVRE 01:23:08 39,19

96 374 Mickael HERVIEU - Brice PERRON 01:23:12 39,16

97 123 David FLERICK - Christophe TERZI 01:23:19 39,10

98 201 Antony STAPLES - James SCOTT 01:23:25 39,06

99 128 Stéphane GIRARD - Michel HERVIEU 01:23:26 39,05

100 272 Gerard ORAM - Robert SAUNDERS 01:23:31 39,01

101 55 Antoine FRIN - Samuel ROUAULT 01:23:34 38,99

102 59 Arnaud PARDON - Clement CEUSTERMANS 01:23:35 38,98

103 130 Samuel BELLIARD - Vincent LEMARDELEY 01:23:42 38,92

104 243 Bertrand ROUSSEAU - Mikaèl HAMONIC 01:23:45 38,90

105 306 Olivier LOSLIER - Eric COURTEILLE 01:23:55 38,82



Clt Dossard Nom Duo Temps final MoyenneClubs

Scracth complet - Hors féminines

106 185 Chris LODGE - Ian BIBBY 01:23:55 38,82

107 227 Gary FERRETT - Dennis TAPPING 01:23:59 38,79

108 171 Amanda HIBBERD - Jonathan HOBBY 01:24:06 38,74

109 148 Thierry DANIEL - Mickael JAMES 01:24:06 38,74

110 137 Gerard CORDELIER - Jerome BECU 01:24:07 38,73

111 145 Jean-Luc NAVET - Sylvain LERENARD 01:24:10 38,71

112 151 Kim ASHTON - Andrew HAMON 01:24:21 38,62

113 124 Jimmy POMMIER - Alexandre JEANNE 01:24:23 38,61

114 140 Fabrice GOUTAL - Jeremy DEGROULT 01:24:40 38,48

115 42 Kévin DUMONT - Antoine OLARD 01:24:40 38,48

116 132 Guillaume HERVIEU - Stéphane PICHARD 01:24:45 38,44

117 100 Samuel POUSSIN - Jérôme VAN DER HEYDEN 01:24:52 38,39

118 125 Giovanni LEFILEUR - Thomas BIHEL 01:24:57 38,35

119 362 Martin SMITH - Jon WOOLRICH 01:25:00 38,33

120 271 Bruno LAVANDIER - Didier POUGIN 01:25:14 38,22

121 38 Steven TAILLEFER - Thomas GUY 01:25:14 38,22

122 367 Nicolas BROUSSAIS-COLELLA - Mathieu DURAND 01:25:19 38,19

123 385 Sébastien HELAINE - Régis GUERIN 01:25:23 38,16

124 224 Jerry BROMYARD - Andrew PHIPPS 01:25:25 38,14

125 251 Anthony JAMES - Jean Noel LE MOIGNE 01:25:29 38,11

126 188 Sergio HENRIQUES - Nick RAVENSCROFT 01:25:34 38,08



Clt Dossard Nom Duo Temps final MoyenneClubs

Scracth complet - Hors féminines

127 89 Patrick GOSSELIN - Tom GOSSELIN 01:25:40 38,03

128 387 Jon SAUNDERS - Sam DORKINGS 01:25:51 37,95

129 321 Aurelien MARAIS - Jean Marc COURBOT 01:25:57 37,91

130 98 Eric MORZIKI - Anthony LETERRIER 01:26:00 37,88

131 396 Jeremy BOISSEL - Thierry JONAS 01:26:04 37,85

132 196 Tom COX - Stuart EDWARDS 01:26:06 37,84

133 44 Stephane LEPAGE - Corentin LEBAUT 01:26:07 37,83

134 134 Richard REGNAULT - Ludovic GIARD 01:26:20 37,74

135 115 Frederic DAMECOUR - Anthony AUGUIN 01:26:22 37,72

136 263 Jérôme GADBLED - Jacky GADBLED 01:26:33 37,64

137 20 Damien CROCQUEVIEILLE - Emmanuel LETOUZE 01:26:35 37,63

138 120 Wilfrid VARIN - Laurent BOUTEILLER 01:26:56 37,48

139 324 Jerome LEPLONGEON - Jérémy GOMEZ 01:26:57 37,47

140 192 David WALLACE - Barrie WHITEHEAD 01:27:00 37,45

141 135 Antoine GOUVENOU - Thomas GOUVENOU 01:27:00 37,45

142 339 Vincent GUERRIER - Xavier HENAULT 01:27:03 37,43

143 368 Jérome BOISMARTEL - Jérome TOURNERIE 01:27:04 37,42

144 205 Paul CLOUDSDALE - Steve AVERY 01:27:04 37,42

145 178 Sacha TIMBRELL - Mark TAYLOR 01:27:06 37,41

146 335 Henri BELLOIR - William BELLOIR 01:27:10 37,38

147 379 François LEGENDRE - Christophe MARION 01:27:29 37,24



Clt Dossard Nom Duo Temps final MoyenneClubs

Scracth complet - Hors féminines

148 99 Frederic  CHATEIGNERE  - Jean Jacques GAUTRAIN 01:27:30 37,23

149 300 Pierrick KERGARAVAT - François-Xavier OLIVIER 01:27:34 31,17

150 88 Jerry DUFAYEL - Lionel ROQUET 01:27:38 37,18

151 53 Arnaud MARIE DIT DINARD  - Regis MARIE DIT DINARD 01:27:44 37,14

152 332 Sébastien FONTAINE - Pierrick BOTREL 01:27:48 37,11

153 147 Thierry RAOUL - Laurent MARIE DIT DINARD 01:27:51 37,09

154 87 Philippe FAUTRAT - Stéphane LECLÈRE 01:27:59 37,03

155 118 Jerome FÉRON - Alexandre LELIEVRE 01:28:00 37,02

156 221 Ian BASHFORD - Peter GRAY 01:28:04 36,99

157 142 Baptiste FLEURY - Christophe GUÉRIN 01:28:06 36,98

158 175 Tracy CORNELL - Richard BREMNER 01:28:09 36,96

159 256 Patrice RUPPIN - Yann RIBAULT 01:28:11 36,95

160 317 David CHAUVIERE  - Yann HERVEIC 01:28:14 36,92

161 217 James WRIGHT - Ian PORTSMOUTH 01:28:22 36,87

162 157 Nathalie MARIE - Patrick HEBERT 01:28:27 36,83

163 216 David HALL - Stewart COX 01:28:29 36,82

164 298 Nicolas LEMERIEL - Maxime LEMERIEL 01:28:31 36,81

165 143 Gaetan HURAULT - Frederic LAHEURTE 01:28:33 36,79

166 91 Frédéric BOUILLON - Stéphane LUSSIER 01:28:39 36,75

167 152 Gildas LE RILLE - Marine LEMARIE 01:28:40 36,74

168 68 Mark BARFDIELD - James TAYLOR 01:28:44 36,72



Clt Dossard Nom Duo Temps final MoyenneClubs

Scracth complet - Hors féminines

169 122 Luc LONGO - Anthony MANCION 01:28:50 36,68

170 288 Benoit MARIE - Fabien NICOLLE 01:28:51 36,67

171 195 Alan COOPER - Russell BOON 01:28:56 36,63

172 393 Cedric GAYOU - Yoann GUINAIS 01:29:00 36,61

173 95 Romain PICOT - Dimitri JEANNE 01:29:00 36,61

174 198 Didier FLAUX - Frédéric AUVRAY 01:29:10 36,54

175 127 Pascal MELANIE - Sébastien FOUQUE 01:29:11 36,53

176 94 Olivier LECHAT - Pascal LEVILLAIN 01:29:16 36,50

177 107 Denis OZOUF - Eric LECANU 01:29:21 36,46

178 389 Dave POTHECARY - Alex RICE 01:29:42 36,32

179 172 Marina BLEASDALE - Matt GUILLE 01:29:43 36,31

180 383 Loic HOUDUSSE - Benoit CHOTEAU 01:30:00 36,20

181 110 Tony GREMONT  - Christophe FLEURY 01:30:00 36,20

182 159 Anna STEDMAN - Julian WHITE 01:30:05 36,17

183 218 David CHURCHILL - Paul KING 01:30:06 36,16

184 333 Ghislain GONTHIER - Jean-Charle PERREY 01:30:10 36,13

185 311 Christophe BEAUDOUIN - Frédéric CRÉTON 01:30:12 36,12

186 200 Iain HAWTHORN - Andrew GREEN 01:30:12 36,12

187 245 Jean-Lou DESBARBIEUX - Fabien MOREAU 01:30:14 36,11

188 165 Sophie HOUSEHOLD - Paul BATCHELOR 01:30:17 36,09

189 141 David PAINS  - Franck FAUVEL 01:30:35 35,97



Clt Dossard Nom Duo Temps final MoyenneClubs

Scracth complet - Hors féminines

190 342 Cyrille LEBRETON - Philippe LEBRUN 01:30:39 35,94

191 284 Jacky BOUVET - Gilbert DANIEL 01:30:42 35,92

192 96 Florent MESNAGE - Franckie ROUSSEAUX 01:30:54 35,84

193 265 Philippe LECAUDEY - Laurent HELLEU 01:31:06 35,76

194 113 Alphonse BOUVET - Alexandre HIRBEC 01:31:06 35,76

195 313 Anthony LOISEL - Mickael LEFOULON 01:31:21 35,67

196 109 Morgann HERMAN - Grégory RUEL 01:31:23 35,65

197 268 Jean Marie NORGUET - Anthony MADELAINE 01:31:24 35,65

198 330 David MINERBE - Philippe DUVAL 01:31:27 35,63

199 108 Mickael  EIZIKMAN - Dimitri EIZIKMAN 01:31:28 35,62

200 162 Sarah NISBETT - John GLAYSHER 01:31:40 35,54

201 129 Jean-Louis DANGUY - David LEPOIL 01:31:46 35,50

202 208 Alain ROUSSEL  - Didier ROUSSEL 01:31:57 35,43

203 373 Matthew LILLEY - Paul O DONOVAN 01:32:18 35,30

204 371 Pascal LEPETIT - Loic OURSSAIRE 01:32:18 35,30

205 254 Pascal  SAMSON - Philippe SAMSON 01:32:20 35,29

206 312 Yvan LE MEUR - Gilles MASSU 01:32:27 35,24

207 131 Eric PASCUTTI - Benoit DELAFOSSE 01:32:28 35,23

208 299 Aymerick SÉNOVILLE - Kévin PRUDHOMME 01:32:31 35,22

209 92 David HAREL - Franck GORRÉ 01:32:35 35,19

210 230 Sylvain GOUVENOU - Em BOULAY 01:32:39 35,16



Clt Dossard Nom Duo Temps final MoyenneClubs

Scracth complet - Hors féminines

211 391 Pascal LEPETIT - Michel DURANT 01:32:40 35,16

212 215 Herve DUCHESNE - Yves DUCHESNE 01:32:44 35,13

213 355 Benoit LEPARQUIER - Jerome MARGUERITTE 01:32:53 35,08

214 354 Sylvain  COSSE - Damien  JOUAN 01:32:58 35,04

215 346 Alun TRIBE - David TRIBE 01:33:12 34,96

216 90 Franck GUILLOUF - Sylvain BAUDIN 01:33:15 34,94

217 253 Aurelien RIVIERE - Stephane RIVIERE 01:33:16 34,93

218 381 Patrick DELAMONTAGNE - Eric LECOURTOIS 01:33:29 34,85

219 275 Rudy VASSEUR - Alain SAMSON 01:33:56 34,68

220 209 Jon EVANS - Stephen MORLEY 01:34:11 34,59

221 187 Jérôme BOURSIN - Frederic LECLER 01:34:18 34,55

222 238 Celine DOUAT - Jean-Francois DOUAT 01:34:21 34,53

223 364 Eric CHATAIGNER - Jean Michel MERIENNE 01:34:24 34,51

224 319 Arnaud VAUDRON - Sebastien PINABEL 01:34:25 34,51

225 166 Paul SPANNER - Gabrielle SAUNDERSON 01:34:28 34,49

226 112 Claude GARDIE - Stéphane BRODU 01:34:32 34,46

227 163 Brieuc SILAS - Emilie SILAS 01:34:33 34,46

228 341 Karl TERNISIEN - Raphael BOURLAND 01:34:36 34,44

229 370 Denis LEMONNIER - Sebastien FERON 01:34:38 34,43

230 119 Bruno AUVRAY - Jeremy AVRAY 01:34:41 34,41

231 210 Mark BEVERSTOCK - Mike HOMER 01:34:43 34,40



Clt Dossard Nom Duo Temps final MoyenneClubs

Scracth complet - Hors féminines

232 302 Ludovic FOUREAU - Patrice ROSE 01:34:52 34,34

233 229 Nick SELIBAS - Phil KELLY 01:34:57 34,31

234 327 Hubert LECLER - Jean Paul GOSSELIN 01:34:59 34,30

235 146 Ludovic LEGRAND - Pascale MELLET 01:35:06 34,26

236 345 Wilfried GIRES - Aurelien LE JEUNE 01:35:11 34,23

237 382 Mickael PELLE - Olivier CHARTRAIN 01:35:15 34,20

238 361 Jean-Pierre GIGUET - Denis MARIE 01:35:16 34,20

239 105 Philippe BEROUDIAUX - Yannick PAUVIT 01:35:19 34,18

240 349 Frédéric NOBLET - David CHALLE 01:35:24 34,15

241 222 Christian ONFROY - Jean-Francois GAULE 01:35:30 34,12

242 287 Nicolas FAYE - Yohan GUILLEMOT 01:35:36 34,08

243 353 Yan GOUWY - Eric GOUWY 01:35:44 34,03

244 164 Paul BECK - Kim PIPER 01:35:46 34,02

245 203 Roman DIMITRIO - Patrick HERBERT 01:35:51 33,99

246 328 Roland DEGROULT - Jean-Marie BAZIRE 01:36:04 33,91

247 262 David LESECQ - Jerome LESACHEY 01:36:06 33,90

248 303 Patrick JEANNE - Eric BISSON 01:36:07 33,90

249 138 Charly VAUDOUER - Nicolas MARTIN 01:36:09 34,18

250 395 David PERCIVAL - John SAVAGE 01:36:14 33,86

251 334 Stephane BREUVART - Sebastien DUVAL 01:36:16 33,84

252 294 Eddie HENRY - Damien RAULD 01:36:17 33,84
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Scracth complet - Hors féminines

253 281 Serge LECONTE - Olivier LEBRUN 01:36:18 33,83

254 359 Pascal LEMERRE - François HELAINE 01:36:21 33,81

255 114 Sylvain GOUTAL - Philippe HEBERT 01:36:21 33,81

256 153 John DERRIEN - Carol KNIGHT 01:36:27 33,78

257 177 Jean-Michel FLOREK - Clothilde DURU 01:36:30 33,76

258 372 Médéric GOSSELIN - Manuel JEANNE 01:36:34 33,74

259 289 Renaud BLONDET - Yves MEVEL 01:36:55 33,62

260 167 Edward MALARCZYK - Jodie LLOYD 01:37:02 33,58

261 394 Chris MCGUIRE  - John ISARD 01:37:04 33,56

262 176 James CURRY - Virginia MCGEE 01:37:10 34,46

263 322 Christophe DANET - Cedric BREHIER 01:37:11 33,52

264 244 Philppe DESCUBES - Olivier GATÉ 01:37:11 33,52

265 329 Jacky METTE - Guillaume VIEL 01:37:16 33,50

266 278 Jean Louis BERCAITS - Jerome BARAFFE 01:37:17 33,49

267 257 Yann PIGNET - Baptiste HEDREUIL 01:37:20 33,47

268 315 Christian LECLERC - Jerome BLOUET 01:37:32 33,40

269 398 Alexandre CHEFDEVILLE - Nicolas MARTIN 01:37:45 33,33

270 285 Robert GIRAULT - Aurélien GIRAULT 01:37:52 33,29

271 117 Jerome LEMONNIER - Pascal MONTAIGNE 01:38:06 33,21

272 136 Rodrigue LEROUVILLOIS - Sullivan HERMAN 01:38:07 33,21

273 365 Aymeric JEGOT - Gaètan LECLUZE 01:38:08 33,20
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274 340 Pierre LECOLLINET - Guy ANNE 01:38:31 33,07

275 378 Maurice MARTINS - Roger DUFAYEL 01:38:34 33,05

276 121 Guillaume MENORET - Patrice GARDIE 01:38:44 33,00

277 214 Yvan GRISON - Thierry CROCQUEVIEILLE 01:38:46 32,99

278 225 Hervé LE GENDRE - Stephane HEDOUIN 01:38:50 32,96

279 348 Dominique LECANU - Laurent MARTIN 01:38:55 32,94

280 293 Jacques DELISLE - Guy LECOUILLARD 01:39:11 32,85

281 168 Gerard MAYBERY - June EDWARDS 01:39:20 32,80

282 211 Joel DANIEL - Alain JADIN 01:39:37 32,71

283 399 Marc MARGUET - Ludovic LESAGE 01:39:49 32,64

284 338 Emeric LETERRIER - Erick LETERRIER 01:39:49 32,64

285 207 David FEAR - Paul KILBOURNE 01:39:49 32,64

286 194 Bruno COQUIERE - Hubert PAING 01:39:56 32,60

287 155 Marie Laure MEIGNAN - Patrick MEIGNAN 01:40:00 32,58

288 269 Sebastien MAUGER - Cyrille HERVIEU 01:40:50 32,31

289 292 Philippe DEBON - Fabien DEBON 01:41:08 32,21

290 375 Charlie POTIER - Guy BALANGER 01:41:13 32,19

291 202 Richard WISE - Ken POWELL 01:41:16 32,17

292 260 Nicolas SAMSON - Adrien SEVAUX 01:41:29 32,10

293 392 Arnaud DAVID - Jerome NOUET 01:41:47 32,01

294 350 Nicolas LECOUTEY - Mehdi FIHMI 01:41:55 31,97



Clt Dossard Nom Duo Temps final MoyenneClubs
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295 314 Christophe CELLIER - Mathias LEBRETON 01:41:57 31,96

296 160 Allan RENYARD - Colette ANDREWS 01:42:10 31,89

297 386 Eric BOETTE  - Cyrille POSTAIRE 01:42:12 31,88

298 388 Olivier BERNARD - Alexandre MAZZOLA 01:42:14 31,87

299 377 Claude MOREAU - Julien MOREAU 01:42:17 31,85

300 305 Pascal VENON - Yvon FEVRIER 01:42:23 31,82

301 154 Christelle PIRE - Bernard HULIN 01:42:24 31,82

302 366 Michel DESMEULLES - Bernard DUBOSQ 01:42:41 31,73

303 352 David LEFRANT - Pierre-Emmanuel PAGNON 01:43:05 31,61

304 310 Stevens DUFAYEL - Frederic HERBERT 01:43:25 31,50

305 323 Johana LEPETIT - Vinciane CHENINADE 01:43:31 31,47

306 325 Nicolas REGNAULT - Christian LACOTTE 01:43:35 31,45

307 326 Patrick MALENFANT - Laurent VAINTAN 01:43:37 31,44

308 356 Cyril RAUX - Cedric HAMBACHER 01:43:52 31,37

309 220 Manuel CHANONI - Gilles MUZARD 01:44:06 31,30

310 213 Pierre GOSSELIN - Philippe CAMAX 01:44:07 31,29

311 252 Kevin PERRON - Anthony LHOMER 01:44:19 31,23

312 233 Jean Paul LEPLUMEY - Guy LEPLUMEY 01:44:26 31,20

313 290 Olivier OUDARD - Pierre-Étienne BRU 01:44:31 31,17

314 283 David FLEURY - Yannick GARIN 01:44:51 31,07

315 363 Andre HELAINE - Denis ANNE 01:45:09 30,98
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316 358 David ENGUEHARD - Jacques ENGUEHARD 01:45:19 30,94

317 186 Julian HUTCHINGS - Michael FOWLER 01:45:19 30,94

318 337 Dany BREARD - Matthieu ROBINE 01:45:21 30,93

319 344 Dimitri DUCHEMIN  - Raymond BIHEL 01:45:45 30,81

320 336 Damien VIGIER - Didier VIGIER 01:45:46 30,80

321 357 Anthony HACQUEBECQ - Jean-Baptiste  SUZANNE 01:46:08 30,70

322 380 Jacques CHEVALLIER - Michel QUESNEL 01:46:27 30,61

323 304 Jérémy LESEIGNEUR - Cyril FLEURY 01:48:01 30,16

324 255 Pierre GIRARD  - Thierry LEBOUVIER 01:48:03 30,15

325 295 Michel LELANDAIS - Bernard YON 01:48:55 29,91

326 291 Vincent GOSSELIN - Frédéric LEFÈVRE 01:48:56 29,91

327 308 André HARIVEL - Jean-Yves TESSIER 01:49:03 29,88

328 296 Claude BEUVE - William LELIEVRE 01:49:07 29,86

329 360 Christophe BICHET - Andre HAMEL 01:49:12 29,84

330 351 Rémy LE DAUPHIN - Emmanuel JORE 01:49:40 29,71

331 267 Stephane VIE - Joel LEBOUTEILLER 01:50:03 29,60

332 320 Sébastien FAYE - Sébastien MARIE 01:50:15 29,55

333 173 Audrey LANGEVIN - Jerome LANGEVIN 01:50:24 29,51

334 235 Jean-Michel DEVRED - Grégorie LEBRUNET 01:51:55 29,11

335 280 Christian NOBLOT - Stephane SOCHON 01:52:59 28,84

336 273 Sophie OSOUF - Yann DOUCHIN 01:53:22 30,15



Clt Dossard Nom Duo Temps final MoyenneClubs

Scracth complet - Hors féminines

337 270 Aurelien LAMBERT  - Charly PICOT 01:53:42 28,65

338 318 Dominique FARIN - Didier LEGUEDOIS 01:53:45 28,64

339 282 Jean Francois GODEFROY  - Delphine CHENEL 01:54:06 28,55

340 276 Fabrice TRAVERS - Quentin MILLAVAUD 01:56:46 27,90

341 158 Daniel LERENARD - Catherine TINARD 01:56:55 27,87

342 277 Julien MICHEL - Michel PAUL 01:57:50 27,65

343 234 Jean QUÉTIER - Jean-Christophe TROUESSARD 02:00:49 26,97

344 248 Kevin LAFORGE - Francois JOIGNANT 02:05:51 25,89

345 390 Jean-Claude LESELLIER - Pierre ISIDOR 02:07:36 25,53

346 258 Damien FERNAND - Myriam ROLLAND-BENIS 02:09:13 25,21

347 261 Julie LESAULNIER  - Jean Francois BURNEL 02:10:36 24,95

348 279 Philippe MICHON  - Dimitri POTIN 02:11:34 24,76



Elites
Clt Dossard Nom Duo Temps final Moyenne

1 9 Truls Engen KORSAETH - Reidar Bohlin BORGERSEN 01:05:32 49,72

2 2 Anthony DELAPLACE - Arnaud GERARD 01:06:23 49,08

3 1 Artem OVECHKIN - Ivan BALYKIN 01:07:52 48,01

4 7 Maxim POKIDOV – Maxim RAZUMOV 01:08:14 47,75

5 5 Brian VAN GOETHEN - Peter KONING 01:08:35 47,50

6 4 Johan COENEN - Boris CARENE 01:10:01 46,53

7 10 William GUZMAN ROSARIO - Gediminas KAUPAS 01:11:17 45,70



1ère et 2ème catégories
Clt Dossard Nom Duo Temps final Moyenne

1 18 Samuel PLOUHINEC - Pierre LEBRETON 01:09:22 46,97

2 19 Simon MCNAMARA - Christopher MCNAMARA 01:11:33 45,53

3 35 Cyril MAITRE  - Florian MAITRE 01:13:02 44,61

4 21 Cyrille PATOUX - Alexis CARLIN 01:13:10 44,53

5 57 Carpenter LAWRENCE - Latimer HENRY 01:13:26 44,37

6 17 Martin HEBIK - Lukas SMOLA 01:13:39 44,24

7 30 Edward CLEMENS - Chris DREDGE 01:14:51 43,53

8 24 Francois FOULON  - Gauthier RAISON 01:16:52 42,39

9 32 Antonin POURADIER - Matthieu PRIMOUT 01:16:58 42,33

10 31 Liam YATES - Ewan TUOHY 01:17:11 42,21

11 25 Anthony HAMEL - Yvan MORIN 01:18:52 41,31

12 23 Quentin VALOGNES - Corentin CHERAL 01:19:31 40,97

13 29 Julien LE GUENNEC - Herve GUILLOUX 01:19:40 40,90

14 20 Damien CROCQUEVIEILLE - Emmanuel LETOUZE 01:26:35 37,63



3ème catégorie
Clt Dossard Nom Duo Temps final Moyenne

1 65 Simon VAUBRUN - Emmanuel SALLES 01:15:46 43,00

2 51 Pierrick TONDO - Kevin BERTRAND 01:16:04 42,83

3 67 Charlie MITCHELL - Steve WILLIAMSON 01:16:07 42,80

4 62 Lee SMITH - Ryan SMITH 01:16:57 42,34

5 48 Anthony BLEASDALE - Aaron BAILEY 01:17:07 42,25

6 71 Leon OGIER - Jack ENGLISH 01:17:33 42,01

7 49 Howard GREENSIDE - David CONBOY 01:17:43 41,92

8 66 Nicolas MONTEMBAULT - Adrien CARNET 01:17:52 41,84

9 61 Jérôme GUERET - Ludovic LEMARECHAL 01:18:29 41,51

10 56 Alex WILSON - Sebastian TREMLETT 01:18:43 41,39

11 64 Yoann HOUSTIN - Yvonnick ROUSTIAU 01:18:48 41,35

12 52 Andrew OVERTON - Andrew HUNT 01:20:13 40,62

13 60 Shaun SMART - John BANHAM 01:21:03 40,20

14 54 Guillaume CHEVALLIER - Olivier FROGER 01:21:32 39,96

15 63 Vincent JOINEAU  - Yves ESCOLIVET 01:21:50 39,81

16 50 Jérôme DURAND - Nicolas LECARPENTIER 01:22:12 39,64

17 69 Mark JONES - Stanley KENNETT 01:22:22 39,55

18 55 Antoine FRIN - Samuel ROUAULT 01:23:34 38,99

19 59 Arnaud PARDON - Clement CEUSTERMANS 01:23:35 38,98

20 53 Arnaud MARIE DIT DINARD  - Regis MARIE DIT DINARD 01:27:44 37,14

21 68 Mark BARFDIELD - James TAYLOR 01:28:44 36,72



Départementaux
Clt Dossard Nom Duo Temps final Moyenne

1 81 Sylvain LAMOTTE - Cyril PILATTE 01:15:33 43,12

2 82 Laurent DELAUNAY - Gaylor GREAUME 01:16:32 42,57

3 83 Jerome ALMY - Romain PAPIN 01:17:37 41,98

4 80 Nicolas TARDIEU - Kévin MAUREL 01:18:25 41,55

5 102 Julien BARBEY - Loic HEURTEVENT 01:18:49 41,34

6 139 Florent LALLEMAND - Anthony HERVIEU 01:19:35 40,94

7 103 Frédéric GIRET - Arnaud GIRET 01:19:50 40,81

8 101 Éric BRENNER - Brice FAUVEAU 01:19:55 40,77

9 144 Emmanuel FONTAINE - Julien LE NAHEDIC 01:20:05 40,68

10 126 Aurelien MONTELS - Barnabe MOULIN 01:20:31 40,46

11 86 Jean-Pierre GROUAZEL - Fabrice TAILLEFER 01:20:31 40,46

12 84 Patrice VIVIER - Sylvain JOURDAN 01:20:39 40,40

13 104 Daniel  WOJCIECHOWSKI  - Julien CARNAIL 01:20:48 40,32

14 97 Franck THEREZE - Pierre CLERET 01:20:48 40,32

15 111 Thierry LEBOIS - David THÉRIAU 01:20:50 40,31

16 85 William SALIOU - Vincent MIGRAINE 01:21:40 39,89

17 133 Fabrice CAMEL - Jérôme LEFEBVRE 01:23:08 39,19

18 123 David FLERICK - Christophe TERZI 01:23:19 39,10

19 128 Stéphane GIRARD - Michel HERVIEU 01:23:26 39,05

20 130 Samuel BELLIARD - Vincent LEMARDELEY 01:23:42 38,92

21 148 Thierry DANIEL - Mickael JAMES 01:24:06 38,74



Départementaux
Clt Dossard Nom Duo Temps final Moyenne

22 137 Gerard CORDELIER - Jerome BECU 01:24:07 38,73

23 145 Jean-Luc NAVET - Sylvain LERENARD 01:24:10 38,71

24 124 Jimmy POMMIER - Alexandre JEANNE 01:24:23 38,61

25 140 Fabrice GOUTAL - Jeremy DEGROULT 01:24:40 38,48

26 132 Guillaume HERVIEU - Stéphane PICHARD 01:24:45 38,44

27 100 Samuel POUSSIN - Jérôme VAN DER HEYDEN 01:24:52 38,39

28 125 Giovanni LEFILEUR - Thomas BIHEL 01:24:57 38,35

29 98 Eric MORZIKI - Anthony LETERRIER 01:26:00 37,88

30 134 Richard REGNAULT - Ludovic GIARD 01:26:20 37,74

31 115 Frederic DAMECOUR - Anthony AUGUIN 01:26:22 37,72

32 120 Wilfrid VARIN - Laurent BOUTEILLER 01:26:56 37,48

33 135 Antoine GOUVENOU - Thomas GOUVENOU 01:27:00 37,45

34 99 Frederic  CHATEIGNERE  - Jean Jacques GAUTRAIN 01:27:30 37,23

35 88 Jerry DUFAYEL - Lionel ROQUET 01:27:38 37,18

36 147 Thierry RAOUL - Laurent MARIE DIT DINARD 01:27:51 37,09

37 87 Philippe FAUTRAT - Stéphane LECLÈRE 01:27:59 37,03

38 118 Jerome FÉRON - Alexandre LELIEVRE 01:28:00 37,02

39 142 Baptiste FLEURY - Christophe GUÉRIN 01:28:06 36,98

40 143 Gaetan HURAULT - Frederic LAHEURTE 01:28:33 36,79

41 91 Frédéric BOUILLON - Stéphane LUSSIER 01:28:39 36,75

42 122 Luc LONGO - Anthony MANCION 01:28:50 36,68



Départementaux
Clt Dossard Nom Duo Temps final Moyenne

43 95 Romain PICOT - Dimitri JEANNE 01:29:00 36,61

44 127 Pascal MELANIE - Sébastien FOUQUE 01:29:11 36,53

45 94 Olivier LECHAT - Pascal LEVILLAIN 01:29:16 36,50

46 107 Denis OZOUF - Eric LECANU 01:29:21 36,46

47 110 Tony GREMONT  - Christophe FLEURY 01:30:00 36,20

48 141 David PAINS  - Franck FAUVEL 01:30:35 35,97

49 96 Florent MESNAGE - Franckie ROUSSEAUX 01:30:54 35,84

50 113 Alphonse BOUVET - Alexandre HIRBEC 01:31:06 35,76

51 109 Morgann HERMAN - Grégory RUEL 01:31:23 35,65

52 108 Mickael  EIZIKMAN - Dimitri EIZIKMAN 01:31:28 35,62

53 129 Jean-Louis DANGUY - David LEPOIL 01:31:46 35,50

54 131 Eric PASCUTTI - Benoit DELAFOSSE 01:32:28 35,23

55 92 David HAREL - Franck GORRÉ 01:32:35 35,19

56 90 Franck GUILLOUF - Sylvain BAUDIN 01:33:15 34,94

57 112 Claude GARDIE - Stéphane BRODU 01:34:32 34,46

58 119 Bruno AUVRAY - Jeremy AVRAY 01:34:41 34,41

59 146 Ludovic LEGRAND - Pascale MELLET 01:35:06 34,26

60 105 Philippe BEROUDIAUX - Yannick PAUVIT 01:35:19 34,18

61 138 Charly VAUDOUER - Nicolas MARTIN 01:36:09 34,18

62 114 Sylvain GOUTAL - Philippe HEBERT 01:36:21 33,81

63 117 Jerome LEMONNIER - Pascal MONTAIGNE 01:38:06 33,21



Départementaux
Clt Dossard Nom Duo Temps final Moyenne

64 136 Rodrigue LEROUVILLOIS - Sullivan HERMAN 01:38:07 33,21

65 121 Guillaume MENORET - Patrice GARDIE 01:38:44 33,00



Vétérans
Clt Dossard Nom Duo Temps final Moyenne

1 182 Sean CHILDS - Graham MOIR 01:12:38 44,86

2 183 Kevin TYE - Andrew MEILAK 01:13:38 44,25

3 193 Simon BEROGNA - Greg  PARKER 01:16:49 42,41

4 184 Chris VELLACOTT - Phil ROGERS 01:18:14 41,64

5 189 Damian AYLING - Gary John MCCALLUM 01:22:01 39,72

6 219 Andrew FERRY - Kevin GRIMSHAW 01:22:03 39,71

7 228 Franck LAVERGNE - Eric LELIEVRE 01:22:06 39,68

8 199 Russ THOMPSON - Chris BEARDSHAW 01:22:15 39,61

9 226 Philip MURRELL - Tom BOULTON 01:22:20 39,57

10 206 Mark MCCARTNEY - Tim HALL 01:22:39 39,42

11 212 Kevin WOLFF - David WARNE 01:22:42 39,40

12 201 Antony STAPLES - James SCOTT 01:23:25 39,06

13 185 Chris LODGE - Ian BIBBY 01:23:55 38,82

14 227 Gary FERRETT - Dennis TAPPING 01:23:59 38,79

15 224 Jerry BROMYARD - Andrew PHIPPS 01:25:25 38,14

16 188 Sergio HENRIQUES - Nick RAVENSCROFT 01:25:34 38,08

17 196 Tom COX - Stuart EDWARDS 01:26:06 37,84

18 192 David WALLACE - Barrie WHITEHEAD 01:27:00 37,45

19 205 Paul CLOUDSDALE - Steve AVERY 01:27:04 37,42

20 221 Ian BASHFORD - Peter GRAY 01:28:04 36,99

21 217 James WRIGHT - Ian PORTSMOUTH 01:28:22 36,87



Vétérans
Clt Dossard Nom Duo Temps final Moyenne

22 216 David HALL - Stewart COX 01:28:29 36,82

23 195 Alan COOPER - Russell BOON 01:28:56 36,63

24 198 Didier FLAUX - Frédéric AUVRAY 01:29:10 36,54

25 218 David CHURCHILL - Paul KING 01:30:06 36,16

26 200 Iain HAWTHORN - Andrew GREEN 01:30:12 36,12

27 208 Alain ROUSSEL  - Didier ROUSSEL 01:31:57 35,43

28 230 Sylvain GOUVENOU - Em BOULAY 01:32:39 35,16

29 215 Herve DUCHESNE - Yves DUCHESNE 01:32:44 35,13

30 209 Jon EVANS - Stephen MORLEY 01:34:11 34,59

31 187 Jérôme BOURSIN - Frederic LECLER 01:34:18 34,55

32 210 Mark BEVERSTOCK - Mike HOMER 01:34:43 34,40

33 229 Nick SELIBAS - Phil KELLY 01:34:57 34,31

34 222 Christian ONFROY - Jean-Francois GAULE 01:35:30 34,12

35 203 Roman DIMITRIO - Patrick HERBERT 01:35:51 33,99

36 214 Yvan GRISON - Thierry CROCQUEVIEILLE 01:38:46 32,99

37 225 Hervé LE GENDRE - Stephane HEDOUIN 01:38:50 32,96

38 211 Joel DANIEL - Alain JADIN 01:39:37 32,71

39 207 David FEAR - Paul KILBOURNE 01:39:49 32,64

40 194 Bruno COQUIERE - Hubert PAING 01:39:56 32,60

41 202 Richard WISE - Ken POWELL 01:41:16 32,17

42 220 Manuel CHANONI - Gilles MUZARD 01:44:06 31,30



Vétérans
Clt Dossard Nom Duo Temps final Moyenne

43 213 Pierre GOSSELIN - Philippe CAMAX 01:44:07 31,29

44 186 Julian HUTCHINGS - Michael FOWLER 01:45:19 30,94



Mixtes
Clt Dossard Nom Duo Temps final Moyenne

1 170 Rebecca RIMMINGTON - Simon WILSON 01:16:31 42,58

2 180 Andy JACKSON - Jo BLACKBURN 01:16:34 42,55

3 174 Steve WALKLING  - Lesley - Ann WALKLING 01:19:01 41,23

4 150 Philippe GOUTAL - Emilie JAMME 01:21:40 39,89

5 156 Manuel LAUNAY - Solene VINSOT 01:22:13 39,63

6 171 Amanda HIBBERD - Jonathan HOBBY 01:24:06 38,74

7 151 Kim ASHTON - Andrew HAMON 01:24:21 38,62

8 178 Sacha TIMBRELL - Mark TAYLOR 01:27:06 37,41

9 175 Tracy CORNELL - Richard BREMNER 01:28:09 36,96

10 157 Nathalie MARIE - Patrick HEBERT 01:28:27 36,83

11 152 Gildas LE RILLE - Marine LEMARIE 01:28:40 36,74

12 172 Marina BLEASDALE - Matt GUILLE 01:29:43 36,31

13 159 Anna STEDMAN - Julian WHITE 01:30:05 36,17

14 165 Sophie HOUSEHOLD - Paul BATCHELOR 01:30:17 36,09

15 162 Sarah NISBETT - John GLAYSHER 01:31:40 35,54

16 166 Paul SPANNER - Gabrielle SAUNDERSON 01:34:28 34,49

17 163 Brieuc SILAS - Emilie SILAS 01:34:33 34,46

18 164 Paul BECK - Kim PIPER 01:35:46 34,02

19 153 John DERRIEN - Carol KNIGHT 01:36:27 33,78

20 177 Jean-Michel FLOREK - Clothilde DURU 01:36:30 33,76

21 167 Edward MALARCZYK - Jodie LLOYD 01:37:02 33,58



Mixtes
Clt Dossard Nom Duo Temps final Moyenne

22 176 James CURRY - Virginia MCGEE 01:37:10 34,46

23 168 Gerard MAYBERY - June EDWARDS 01:39:20 32,80

24 155 Marie Laure MEIGNAN - Patrick MEIGNAN 01:40:00 32,58

25 160 Allan RENYARD - Colette ANDREWS 01:42:10 31,89

26 154 Christelle PIRE - Bernard HULIN 01:42:24 31,82

27 173 Audrey LANGEVIN - Jerome LANGEVIN 01:50:24 29,51

28 158 Daniel LERENARD - Catherine TINARD 01:56:55 27,87



Tandems
Clt Dossard Nom Duo Temps final Moyenne

1 236 Graham LE MAITRE - Chris LE PAGE 01:15:08 43,36

2 237 Christopher MORRIS - Philip HUNT 01:17:36 41,98

3 239 Denis DUGOUCHET - Solene POIRIER 01:22:57 39,28

4 238 Celine DOUAT - Jean-Francois DOUAT 01:34:21 34,53



Clt Dossard Nom Duo Temps final Moyenne

Féminines

1 72 Bronwen EWING - Keeley CHALK 01:10:10 35,91

2 74 Karine ROUSSEL - Sophie CHEVAL 01:11:36 35,20

3 76 Gemma MARSHALL - Eva NYIRENDA 01:12:44 34,65

4 75 Deanna FERRETT - Hannah BANHAM 01:22:31 30,54

5 77 Emmanuelle REGNAULT - Chantal LELAISANT 01:35:22 26,42

6 73 Virginie PAINS  - Laurence LESSARD 01:36:53 26,01



Handisports
Clt Dossard Nom Duo Temps final Moyenne

1 233 Jean Paul LEPLUMEY - Guy LEPLUMEY 01:44:26 31,20

2 235 Jean-Michel DEVRED - Grégorie LEBRUNET 01:51:55 29,11

3 234 Jean QUÉTIER - Jean-Christophe TROUESSARD 02:00:49 26,97



Vélos couchés
Clt Dossard Nom Duo Temps final Moyenne

1 241 Geoffroy LELIEVRE - Gaètan VINCENT 01:12:26 44,98

2 242 Sebastien COURTEILLE - Robin BOUCHER 01:20:08 40,66

3 246 Denis BODENNEC - Pascal LABARRE 01:20:46 40,34

4 243 Bertrand ROUSSEAU - Mikaèl HAMONIC 01:23:45 38,90

5 245 Jean-Lou DESBARBIEUX - Fabien MOREAU 01:30:14 36,11

6 244 Philppe DESCUBES - Olivier GATÉ 01:37:11 33,52



Corporatifs
Clt Dossard Nom Duo Temps final Moyenne

1 259 Jamie WILKINS - Robin COOMBER 01:12:52 44,71

2 274 Ludovic QUENTIN - Antony PASQUIER 01:22:00 39,73

3 250 Richard LEMONNIER - Nicholas WILSON 01:22:03 39,71

4 249 Arnaud GICQUEL - Matthys LECHEVALIER 01:22:24 39,54

5 266 Arnaud TOUCHAIS - Tony COLASSE 01:23:07 39,20

6 272 Gerard ORAM - Robert SAUNDERS 01:23:31 39,01

7 271 Bruno LAVANDIER - Didier POUGIN 01:25:14 38,22

8 251 Anthony JAMES - Jean Noel LE MOIGNE 01:25:29 38,11

9 263 Jérôme GADBLED - Jacky GADBLED 01:26:33 37,64

10 256 Patrice RUPPIN - Yann RIBAULT 01:28:11 36,95

11 284 Jacky BOUVET - Gilbert DANIEL 01:30:42 35,92

12 265 Philippe LECAUDEY - Laurent HELLEU 01:31:06 35,76

13 268 Jean Marie NORGUET - Anthony MADELAINE 01:31:24 35,65

14 254 Pascal  SAMSON - Philippe SAMSON 01:32:20 35,29

15 253 Aurelien RIVIERE - Stephane RIVIERE 01:33:16 34,93

16 275 Rudy VASSEUR - Alain SAMSON 01:33:56 34,68

17 262 David LESECQ - Jerome LESACHEY 01:36:06 33,90

18 281 Serge LECONTE - Olivier LEBRUN 01:36:18 33,83

19 278 Jean Louis BERCAITS - Jerome BARAFFE 01:37:17 33,49

20 257 Yann PIGNET - Baptiste HEDREUIL 01:37:20 33,47

21 269 Sebastien MAUGER - Cyrille HERVIEU 01:40:50 32,31



Corporatifs
Clt Dossard Nom Duo Temps final Moyenne

22 260 Nicolas SAMSON - Adrien SEVAUX 01:41:29 32,10

23 252 Kevin PERRON - Anthony LHOMER 01:44:19 31,23

24 283 David FLEURY - Yannick GARIN 01:44:51 31,07

25 255 Pierre GIRARD  - Thierry LEBOUVIER 01:48:03 30,15

26 267 Stephane VIE - Joel LEBOUTEILLER 01:50:03 29,60

27 280 Christian NOBLOT - Stephane SOCHON 01:52:59 28,84

28 273 Sophie OSOUF - Yann DOUCHIN 01:53:22 30,15

29 270 Aurelien LAMBERT  - Charly PICOT 01:53:42 28,65

30 282 Jean Francois GODEFROY  - Delphine CHENEL 01:54:06 28,55

31 276 Fabrice TRAVERS - Quentin MILLAVAUD 01:56:46 27,90

32 277 Julien MICHEL - Michel PAUL 01:57:50 27,65

33 248 Kevin LAFORGE - Francois JOIGNANT 02:05:51 25,89

34 258 Damien FERNAND - Myriam ROLLAND-BENIS 02:09:13 25,21

35 261 Julie LESAULNIER  - Jean Francois BURNEL 02:10:36 24,95

36 279 Philippe MICHON  - Dimitri POTIN 02:11:34 24,76



Non licenciés
Clt Dossard Nom Duo Temps final Moyenne

1 307 Andy LANGDOWN - Tom PRITCHARD 01:17:11 42,21

2 286 Paul JACKSON - Nathan GOSLING 01:19:04 41,21

3 297 Julien DALMAS - Francky ROULLIER 01:19:24 41,03

4 316 Frédéric ANCEAUX - Julien LEMERIEL 01:19:26 41,02

5 309 Tony MOFFA - Lee WELLS 01:21:09 40,15

6 347 Paul MILLAR - Hugo JACQUES 01:22:33 39,47

7 343 Daniel HARRADINE - Dave  BOURGAIZE 01:22:53 39,31

8 374 Mickael HERVIEU - Brice PERRON 01:23:12 39,16

9 306 Olivier LOSLIER - Eric COURTEILLE 01:23:55 38,82

10 362 Martin SMITH - Jon WOOLRICH 01:25:00 38,33

11 367 Nicolas BROUSSAIS-COLELLA - Mathieu DURAND 01:25:19 38,19

12 385 Sébastien HELAINE - Régis GUERIN 01:25:23 38,16

13 387 Jon SAUNDERS - Sam DORKINGS 01:25:51 37,95

14 321 Aurelien MARAIS - Jean Marc COURBOT 01:25:57 37,91

15 396 Jeremy BOISSEL - Thierry JONAS 01:26:04 37,85

16 324 Jerome LEPLONGEON - Jérémy GOMEZ 01:26:57 37,47

17 339 Vincent GUERRIER - Xavier HENAULT 01:27:03 37,43

18 368 Jérome BOISMARTEL - Jérome TOURNERIE 01:27:04 37,42

19 335 Henri BELLOIR - William BELLOIR 01:27:10 37,38

20 379 François LEGENDRE - Christophe MARION 01:27:29 37,24

21 300 Pierrick KERGARAVAT - François-Xavier OLIVIER 01:27:34 31,17



Non licenciés
Clt Dossard Nom Duo Temps final Moyenne

22 332 Sébastien FONTAINE - Pierrick BOTREL 01:27:48 37,11

23 317 David CHAUVIERE  - Yann HERVEIC 01:28:14 36,92

24 298 Nicolas LEMERIEL - Maxime LEMERIEL 01:28:31 36,81

25 288 Benoit MARIE - Fabien NICOLLE 01:28:51 36,67

26 393 Cedric GAYOU - Yoann GUINAIS 01:29:00 36,61

27 389 Dave POTHECARY - Alex RICE 01:29:42 36,32

28 383 Loic HOUDUSSE - Benoit CHOTEAU 01:30:00 36,20

29 333 Ghislain GONTHIER - Jean-Charle PERREY 01:30:10 36,13

30 311 Christophe BEAUDOUIN - Frédéric CRÉTON 01:30:12 36,12

31 342 Cyrille LEBRETON - Philippe LEBRUN 01:30:39 35,94

32 313 Anthony LOISEL - Mickael LEFOULON 01:31:21 35,67

33 330 David MINERBE - Philippe DUVAL 01:31:27 35,63

34 373 Matthew LILLEY - Paul O DONOVAN 01:32:18 35,30

35 371 Pascal LEPETIT - Loic OURSSAIRE 01:32:18 35,30

36 312 Yvan LE MEUR - Gilles MASSU 01:32:27 35,24

37 299 Aymerick SÉNOVILLE - Kévin PRUDHOMME 01:32:31 35,22

38 391 Pascal LEPETIT - Michel DURANT 01:32:40 35,16

39 355 Benoit LEPARQUIER - Jerome MARGUERITTE 01:32:53 35,08

40 354 Sylvain  COSSE - Damien  JOUAN 01:32:58 35,04

41 346 Alun TRIBE - David TRIBE 01:33:12 34,96

42 381 Patrick DELAMONTAGNE - Eric LECOURTOIS 01:33:29 34,85



Non licenciés
Clt Dossard Nom Duo Temps final Moyenne

43 364 Eric CHATAIGNER - Jean Michel MERIENNE 01:34:24 34,51

44 319 Arnaud VAUDRON - Sebastien PINABEL 01:34:25 34,51

45 341 Karl TERNISIEN - Raphael BOURLAND 01:34:36 34,44

46 370 Denis LEMONNIER - Sebastien FERON 01:34:38 34,43

47 302 Ludovic FOUREAU - Patrice ROSE 01:34:52 34,34

48 327 Hubert LECLER - Jean Paul GOSSELIN 01:34:59 34,30

49 345 Wilfried GIRES - Aurelien LE JEUNE 01:35:11 34,23

50 382 Mickael PELLE - Olivier CHARTRAIN 01:35:15 34,20

51 361 Jean-Pierre GIGUET - Denis MARIE 01:35:16 34,20

52 349 Frédéric NOBLET - David CHALLE 01:35:24 34,15

53 287 Nicolas FAYE - Yohan GUILLEMOT 01:35:36 34,08

54 353 Yan GOUWY - Eric GOUWY 01:35:44 34,03

55 328 Roland DEGROULT - Jean-Marie BAZIRE 01:36:04 33,91

56 303 Patrick JEANNE - Eric BISSON 01:36:07 33,90

57 395 David PERCIVAL - John SAVAGE 01:36:14 33,86

58 334 Stephane BREUVART - Sebastien DUVAL 01:36:16 33,84

59 294 Eddie HENRY - Damien RAULD 01:36:17 33,84

60 359 Pascal LEMERRE - François HELAINE 01:36:21 33,81

61 372 Médéric GOSSELIN - Manuel JEANNE 01:36:34 33,74

62 289 Renaud BLONDET - Yves MEVEL 01:36:55 33,62

63 394 Chris MCGUIRE  - John ISARD 01:37:04 33,56



Non licenciés
Clt Dossard Nom Duo Temps final Moyenne

64 322 Christophe DANET - Cedric BREHIER 01:37:11 33,52

65 329 Jacky METTE - Guillaume VIEL 01:37:16 33,50

66 315 Christian LECLERC - Jerome BLOUET 01:37:32 33,40

67 398 Alexandre CHEFDEVILLE - Nicolas MARTIN 01:37:45 33,33

68 285 Robert GIRAULT - Aurélien GIRAULT 01:37:52 33,29

69 365 Aymeric JEGOT - Gaètan LECLUZE 01:38:08 33,20

70 340 Pierre LECOLLINET - Guy ANNE 01:38:31 33,07

71 378 Maurice MARTINS - Roger DUFAYEL 01:38:34 33,05

72 348 Dominique LECANU - Laurent MARTIN 01:38:55 32,94

73 293 Jacques DELISLE - Guy LECOUILLARD 01:39:11 32,85

74 399 Marc MARGUET - Ludovic LESAGE 01:39:49 32,64

75 338 Emeric LETERRIER - Erick LETERRIER 01:39:49 32,64

76 292 Philippe DEBON - Fabien DEBON 01:41:08 32,21

77 375 Charlie POTIER - Guy BALANGER 01:41:13 32,19

78 392 Arnaud DAVID - Jerome NOUET 01:41:47 32,01

79 350 Nicolas LECOUTEY - Mehdi FIHMI 01:41:55 31,97

80 314 Christophe CELLIER - Mathias LEBRETON 01:41:57 31,96

81 386 Eric BOETTE  - Cyrille POSTAIRE 01:42:12 31,88

82 388 Olivier BERNARD - Alexandre MAZZOLA 01:42:14 31,87

83 377 Claude MOREAU - Julien MOREAU 01:42:17 31,85

84 305 Pascal VENON - Yvon FEVRIER 01:42:23 31,82



Non licenciés
Clt Dossard Nom Duo Temps final Moyenne

85 366 Michel DESMEULLES - Bernard DUBOSQ 01:42:41 31,73

86 352 David LEFRANT - Pierre-Emmanuel PAGNON 01:43:05 31,61

87 310 Stevens DUFAYEL - Frederic HERBERT 01:43:25 31,50

88 323 Johana LEPETIT - Vinciane CHENINADE 01:43:31 31,47

89 325 Nicolas REGNAULT - Christian LACOTTE 01:43:35 31,45

90 326 Patrick MALENFANT - Laurent VAINTAN 01:43:37 31,44

91 356 Cyril RAUX - Cedric HAMBACHER 01:43:52 31,37

92 290 Olivier OUDARD - Pierre-Étienne BRU 01:44:31 31,17

93 363 Andre HELAINE - Denis ANNE 01:45:09 30,98

94 358 David ENGUEHARD - Jacques ENGUEHARD 01:45:19 30,94

95 337 Dany BREARD - Matthieu ROBINE 01:45:21 30,93

96 344 Dimitri DUCHEMIN  - Raymond BIHEL 01:45:45 30,81

97 336 Damien VIGIER - Didier VIGIER 01:45:46 30,80

98 357 Anthony HACQUEBECQ - Jean-Baptiste  SUZANNE 01:46:08 30,70

99 380 Jacques CHEVALLIER - Michel QUESNEL 01:46:27 30,61

100 304 Jérémy LESEIGNEUR - Cyril FLEURY 01:48:01 30,16

101 295 Michel LELANDAIS - Bernard YON 01:48:55 29,91

102 291 Vincent GOSSELIN - Frédéric LEFÈVRE 01:48:56 29,91

103 308 André HARIVEL - Jean-Yves TESSIER 01:49:03 29,88

104 296 Claude BEUVE - William LELIEVRE 01:49:07 29,86

105 360 Christophe BICHET - Andre HAMEL 01:49:12 29,84



Non licenciés
Clt Dossard Nom Duo Temps final Moyenne

106 351 Rémy LE DAUPHIN - Emmanuel JORE 01:49:40 29,71

107 320 Sébastien FAYE - Sébastien MARIE 01:50:15 29,55

108 318 Dominique FARIN - Didier LEGUEDOIS 01:53:45 28,64

109 390 Jean-Claude LESELLIER - Pierre ISIDOR 02:07:36 25,53
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